07/08/2017

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 5th August

2017 on 05-Aug-2017

0 controls

Pos Name Category

1st  Martin West MV

2nd Natalie Birtle FSV

3rd  Okan Onay MJ
Barramundi

4th  Simon Hart MV
RATSC

5th  Emily Robinson FS

6th  Karen Yendole FS

7th  Liz Torode FSV
Teddington masters

8th  Paul Bradley MS

9th  brian elliott MV
Salisbury Tri Club

10th Liz Cooper FS
Winchester Penguins Masters

11th  Matthew Brearley MSV

12th  Andrew Clune MS

13th  Mark Houllier MV

14th  Miroslav Sidor MS

15th  paul Sullivan MV

16th  Christopher Davies MSV
Lymington Tri Club

17th  Helen Fleck FS

18th Donna Nicolas FV

19th Martyn Bellwood MS
Southampton Masters

20th Richard Croydon MSV

21st Hannah Buchanan FS

22nd Hannah Du Preez FS
Hardley Runners

23rd Jason Norris MV

24th  Debbie Fish FV

Time
00:39:59

00:40:31

00:41:38

00:43:47

00:43:53

00:44:25

00:45:17

00:45:47

00:46:16

00:47:50

00:48:17

00:48:32

00:48:36

00:48:55

00:51:23

00:51:34

00:51:37

00:52:19

00:52:32

00:52:47

00:54:16

00:55:07

00:55:42

00:55:48
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Finish
00:39:59 (1st)
00:39:59 (1st)
00:40:31 (2nd)
00:40:31 (2nd)
00:41:38 (3rd)
00:41:38 (3rd)
00:43:47 (4th)
00:43:47 (4th)
00:43:53 (5th)
00:43:53 (5th)
00:44:25 (6th)
00:44:25 (6th)
00:45:17 (7th)
00:45:17 (7th)
00:45:47 (8th)
00:45:47 (8th)
00:46:16 (9th)
00:46:16 (9th)
00:47:50 (10th)
00:47:50 (10th)
00:48:17 (11th)
00:48:17 (11th)
00:48:32 (12th)
00:48:32 (12th)
00:48:36 (13th)
00:48:36 (13th)
00:48:55 (14th)
00:48:55 (14th)
00:51:23 (15th)
00:51:23 (15th)
00:51:34 (16th)
00:51:34 (16th)
00:51:37 (17th)
00:51:37 (17th)
00:52:19 (18th)
00:52:19 (18th)
00:52:32 (19th)
00:52:32 (19th)
00:52:47 (20th)
00:52:47 (20th)
00:54:16 (21st)
00:54:16 (21st)
00:55:07 (22nd)
00:55:07 (22nd)
00:55:42 (23rd)
00:55:42 (23rd)

00:55:48 (24th)
00:55:48 (24th)
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Kristy Robinson
Dan Byrne
Natasha Perks
Lucy Denny
Charlie Earlam
Ryan Buchanan
lucy hurn
Windrush
Andrew Ward
Jessica Milligan
Andrew Cardnell
russell duke
Sarah Clark
James William
Matthew Stephens
Jessica Lowe
jane ablett

Cherwell Tri Club

Paul Murdoch
Ful on Tri

Oscar Williams

Robert Streeter
Guildford City SC

George Copping
Martin Smith
Nikki Hughes
James Tringham

Westminster Tiburones SC
robin fry

Clapham Chasers
Samantha Adkins
Craig Rogers

Bicester Triathlon Club
Nicola Sword
Genevieve Glover
Aine Cassidy

Sarah Dyason

Mark Maddox

FS
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FS

FS

MV

MS

FvV

MS

FS

MS

MV

FS

MV

MS

FS

FSV

MV

MS

MSV

MJ

MV

FS

MS

MSV

FS

MS

Fv

FV

FSV

FS

MSV

00:55:51

00:56:30

00:57:07

00:57:47

00:58:24

00:58:30

00:58:43

00:59:01

00:59:02

00:59:07

01:00:00

01:00:06

01:00:24

01:00:55

01:01:08

01:02:11

01:02:15

01:02:37

01:03:11

01:03:14

01:04:11

01:04:28

01:04:58

01:05:07

01:05:18

01:05:27

01:05:40

01:07:03

01:08:12

01:10:04

01:14:00
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00:56:30 (26th)
00:56:30 (26th)

00:57:07 (27th)
00:57:07 (27th)

00:57:47 (28th)
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00:58:30 (30th)
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00:58:43 (31st)
00:58:43 (31st)

00:59:01 (32nd)
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00:59:02 (33rd)
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01:00:00 (35th)
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01:00:55 (38th)
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01:02:11 (40th)
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01:02:15 (41st)
01:02:15 (41st)

01:02:37 (42nd)
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01:03:11 (43rd)
01:03:11 (43rd)

01:03:14 (44th)
01:03:14 (44th)

01:04:11 (45th)
01:04:11 (45th)

01:04:28 (46th)
01:04:28 (46th)

01:04:58 (47th)
01:04:58 (47th)

01:05:07 (48th)
01:05:07 (48th)

01:05:18 (49th)
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01:05:27 (50th)
01:05:27 (50th)

01:05:40 (51st)
01:05:40 (51st)

01:07:03 (52nd)
01:07:03 (52nd)

01:08:12 (53rd)
01:08:12 (53rd)

01:10:04 (54th)
01:10:04 (54th)

01:14:00 (55th)
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dnf
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dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

BAYWATCH
Ruth Wilson

Stuart Mathews
Emily York

Laura Potts
Dave Smith
Brendan Quinn
david tatler
Joanna Day
Nick Norgate
Rachael Oxby
Joanne Pickering
Kirsty Staunton
Patrick Staunton
Eamon Staunton
Helen Unseld
Matthew Britton
Anna Norgate
Ruth Mullineux
Anne Denning
Karen Chapman
Elliot Ledger
Martin Baker
Sharon Jenkins
Kristen Johnston
Simon Ferneyhough
Fleur Spencer
Ruth Staunton
Antonio corral

Patricia McCarthy

0 controls
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01:14:17
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01:16:19

01:17:21
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01:18:24

01:18:25

01:18:31

01:18:35
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01:19:31
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01:24:04

01:26:07
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01:14:00 (55th)

01:14:17 (56th)
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01:14:21 (57th)
01:14:21 (57th)

01:16:19 (58th)
01:16:19 (58th)

01:17:21 (59th)
01:17:21 (59th)

01:17:59 (60th)
01:17:59 (60th)

01:18:24 (B1st)
01:18:24 (B1st)

01:18:25 (62nd)
01:18:25 (62nd)

01:18:31 (63rd)
01:18:31 (63rd)

01:18:35 (64th)
01:18:35 (64th)

01:19:26 (65th)
01:19:26 (65th)

01:19:27 (66th)
01:19:27 (66th)
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01:19:31 (68th)
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01:19:56 (69th)
01:19:56 (69th)

01:20:01 (70th)
01:20:01 (70th)

01:23:09 (71st)
01:23:09 (71st)

01:23:35 (72nd)
01:23:35 (72nd)

01:24:04 (73rd)
01:24:04 (73rd)

01:26:07 (74th)
01:26:07 (74th)

01:26:51 (75th)
01:26:51 (75th)

01:27:41 (76th)
01:27:41 (76th)
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Pos
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th
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21st

22nd
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24th
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28th
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30th

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 5th August 2017 on 05-Aug-2017

Name
MARK Richards

Chris Grey
Otter

Andy Mason
Royal Navy

Freddie Jones
Brighton Dolphin SC

Ross Wisby

Emma Miles
Royal Navy

David Allcock
Army swimming union
Dave Kane

Nicole Patterson-Lett
Tuff Fitty Tri Club

Emily Newton
Royal Navy

ralph pinel
Russell Corn
Chris Newell

Neil Davies
Brighton Dolphin SC

Robert Squibb
Zoom Tri Club

Lora White
James Keen
Alastair McPhail

Emily Roper
Newbury District Swimming Club

Fiona Ford
Teddington masters

Liz Pudney
Newbury Masters SC

steve Randall

Elizabeth Hill
Army swimming
andrew slater

India Rogers

Igor Klimashevskiy
Hillingdon Triathletes

Andrew Beech

Lindsay Kelly Onay
Barramundi

Peter Waddell
Poole SC

Zoe Catchpole

Category
MS

MS
MV
MJ
MS
FS
MS
MV
FvV
FS
MSV
MSV
MS
MV
MV
FS
MS
MV
FS
FvV
FV
MV
FS
MS
FSV
MS
MV
FSV
MSV

FvV

Time
00:53:58

00:56:25

00:56:27

00:57:54

00:58:22

00:59:20

01:01:31

01:01:42

01:02:18

01:02:34

01:02:46

01:04:01

01:05:30

01:06:39

01:07:45

01:08:09

01:08:22

01:08:50

01:08:57

01:09:10

01:09:13

01:09:22

01:09:30

01:10:59

01:11:04

01:11:15

01:11:18

01:11:53

01:12:53

01:12:54
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)

)

)

)

)

)
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01:08:22 (17th
01:08:22 (17th

01:08:50 (18th
01:08:50 (18th

01:08:57 (19th
01:08:57 (19th

01:09:10 (20th
01:09:10 (20th)

01:09:13 (21st)
01:09:13 (21st)

01:09:22 (22nd)
01:09:22 (22nd)

01:09:30 (23rd)
01:09:30 (23rd

01:10:59 (24th
01:10:59 (24th

01:11:04 (25th
01:11:04 (25th

01:11:15 (26th
01:11:15 (26th

01:11:18 (27th
01:11:18 (27th

01:11:53 (28th
01:11:53 (28th)
01:12:53 (29th)
01:12:53 (29th)
01:12:54 (30th)

16th

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

Clive Patterson Lett
Tuff Fitty Tri Club

Dawn Osborne
Team Cherwell

Joanna Stoller
Teddington Masters
Gary Muddiman
Harry Penrose

Ben Thomas

Gary Hickman

Nick Smith
Somerset RC tri

Paul Cathcart

Mark Thomas

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 5th August 2017 on 05-Aug-2017

MSV

FSV

FV

MSV

MS

MS

MSV

MSV

MS

MSV

Crystal Palace Triathletes

David Rigler
Lucy Roper
RAF Swimming
Martin Spicer
Steve Howard
Mark McClintock

WWHSC
David Osborne

Team Cherwell
Simon Phillips
Paul Murray
Freedomtri
Simon Wilks
Nicola Gander
Timothy Alcock
Chris Goodall
Paul James
Wantage WH SC
Dan Scott
Michael Bradford
Jo Kitley

Taryn Duckworth
Stefen Brady

Kate Outterside

Matthew Taylor

MV

FV

MSV

MSV

MV

MSV

MS

MV

FV

FV

MV

MSV

MSV

MS

MV

FS

FS

MS

FS

MV

01:14:23

01:14:45

01:14:47

01:15:01

01:16:05

01:16:06

01:16:33

01:17:17

01:17:23

01:18:03

01:18:20

01:18:27

01:18:33

01:18:39

01:18:42

01:19:39

01:20:30

01:20:33

01:22:05

01:23:31

01:24:07

01:24:09

01:24:17

01:24:51

01:25:19

01:26:32

01:27:17

01:28:05

01:28:10

01:28:14
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01:18:33 (43rd)
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01:24:07 (51st)
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01:24:17 (53rd
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)
)
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01:27:17 (57th)
01:27:17 (57th)
01:28:05 (58th)
01:28:05 (58th)
01:28:10 (59th)
01:28:10 (59th)

)

)

01:28:14 (60th
01:28:14 (60th
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61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd

Matthew Curtis
Valeria Sesto
Paul Unseld
Angele Humble

Chris Bally

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 5th August 2017 on 05-Aug-2017

MV

FvV

MS

FS

MV

Felixstowe Swimscapes

Andy Finucane
Asuka Wakatsuki
Jessica Roberts
Fay Abramson
Ross Bentley
Nikki Hughes
Malvern triathlon
Andrew Pye
Dale Roberts
James Richards

Howard Tribe

Jessica Harrold

MV

FSV

FS

FvV

MSV

MSV

MS

MV

MS

MS

FS

Oxford Open Water Swimming Club

Zoe Tridgell

Jo Gundle
Bicester Tri Club
Lisa Perryman
Rhian Moseley
Candy Elton

Carol Mathews
Bicester Tri Club

FS

FSV

FS

FSV

FS

FSV

01:28:24

01:28:26

01:28:28

01:29:28

01:30:56

01:31:51

01:32:00

01:32:12

01:34:05

01:34:22

01:34:50

01:35:18

01:35:26

01:36:04

01:37:09

01:42:08

01:43:19

01:43:22

01:49:39

01:49:41

01:55:56

01:57:28
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