Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 5th August 2017 on 05-Aug-2017

2.5km

0 controls

Pos	Name	Category	Time	Start	Finish
1st	Martin West	MV	00:39:59	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:39:59 (1st) 00:39:59 (1st)
2nd	Natalie Birtle	FSV	00:40:31	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:40:31 (2nd) 00:40:31 (2nd)
3rd	Okan Onay Barramundi	MJ	00:41:38	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:41:38 (3rd) 00:41:38 (3rd)
4th	Simon Hart RATSC	MV	00:43:47	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:43:47 (4th) 00:43:47 (4th)
5th	Emily Robinson	FS	00:43:53	00:00:00	00:43:53 (5th) 00:43:53 (5th)
6th	Karen Yendole	FS	00:44:25	00:00:00	00:44:25 (6th) 00:44:25 (6th)
7th	Liz Torode Teddington masters	FSV	00:45:17	00:00:00	00:45:17 (7th) 00:45:17 (7th)
8th	Paul Bradley	MS	00:45:47	00:00:00	00:45:47 (8th) 00:45:47 (8th)
9th	brian elliott Salisbury Tri Club	MV	00:46:16	00:00:00	00:46:16 (9th) 00:46:16 (9th)
10th	Liz Cooper Winchester Penguins Masters	FS	00:47:50	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:47:50 (10th) 00:47:50 (10th)
11th	Matthew Brearley	MSV	00:48:17	00:00:00	00:48:17 (11th) 00:48:17 (11th)
12th	Andrew Clune	MS	00:48:32	00:00:00	00:48:32 (12th) 00:48:32 (12th)
13th	Mark Houllier	MV	00:48:36	00:00:00	00:48:36 (13th) 00:48:36 (13th)
14th	Miroslav Sidor	MS	00:48:55	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:48:55 (14th) 00:48:55 (14th)
15th	paul Sullivan	MV	00:51:23	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:51:23 (15th) 00:51:23 (15th)
16th	Christopher Davies Lymington Tri Club	MSV	00:51:34	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:51:34 (16th) 00:51:34 (16th)
17th	Helen Fleck	FS	00:51:37	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:51:37 (17th) 00:51:37 (17th)
18th	Donna Nicolas	FV	00:52:19	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:52:19 (18th) 00:52:19 (18th)
19th	Martyn Bellwood Southampton Masters	MS	00:52:32	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:52:32 (19th) 00:52:32 (19th)
20th	Richard Croydon	MSV	00:52:47	00:00:00	00:52:47 (20th) 00:52:47 (20th)
21st	Hannah Buchanan	FS	00:54:16	00:00:00	00:54:16 (21st) 00:54:16 (21st)
22nd	Hannah Du Preez Hardley Runners	FS	00:55:07	00:00:00	00:55:07 (22nd) 00:55:07 (22nd)
23rd	Jason Norris	MV	00:55:42		00:55:42 (23rd) 00:55:42 (23rd)
24th	Debbie Fish	FV	00:55:48	00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00	00:55:48 (24th) 00:55:48 (24th)

//0	08/2017		Results for VOTWO S	Salty Sea Dog Lo	ng Swim - 5t	h August 2017 on 05- <i>i</i>
	25th	Kristy Robinson	FS	00:55:51	00:00:00	00:55:51 (25th) 00:55:51 (25th)
	26th	Dan Byrne	MS	00:56:30	00:00:00	, ,
	27th	Natasha Perks	FS	00:57:07	00:00:00	00:57:07 (27th) 00:57:07 (27th)
	28th	Lucy Denny	FS	00:57:47	00:00:00	00:57:47 (28th) 00:57:47 (28th)
	29th	Charlie Earlam	MV	00:58:24	00:00:00	00:58:24 (29th)
	30th	Ryan Buchanan	MS	00:58:30	00:00:00	00:58:30 (30th) 00:58:30 (30th)
	31st	lucy hurn Windrush	FV	00:58:43	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:58:43 (31st) 00:58:43 (31st)
	32nd	Andrew Ward	MS	00:59:01	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:59:01 (32nd) 00:59:01 (32nd)
	33rd	Jessica Milligan	FS	00:59:02	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:59:02 (33rd) 00:59:02 (33rd)
	34th	Andrew Cardnell	MS	00:59:07	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:59:07 (34th) 00:59:07 (34th)
	35th	russell duke	MV	01:00:00	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:00:00 (35th) 01:00:00 (35th)
	36th	Sarah Clark	FS	01:00:06	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:00:06 (36th) 01:00:06 (36th)
	37th	James William	MV	01:00:24	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:00:24 (37th) 01:00:24 (37th)
	38th	Matthew Stephens	MS	01:00:55	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:00:55 (38th) 01:00:55 (38th)
	39th	Jessica Lowe	FS	01:01:08	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:01:08 (39th) 01:01:08 (39th)
	40th	jane ablett Cherwell Tri Club	FSV	01:02:11	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:02:11 (40th) 01:02:11 (40th)
	41st	Paul Murdoch Ful on Tri	MV		00:00:00	01:02:15 (41st) 01:02:15 (41st)
	42nd	Oscar Williams	MS	01:02:37	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:02:37 (42nd) 01:02:37 (42nd)
	43rd	Robert Streeter Guildford City SC	MSV	01:03:11	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:03:11 (43rd) 01:03:11 (43rd)
	44th	George Copping	MJ	01:03:14	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:03:14 (44th) 01:03:14 (44th)
	45th	Martin Smith	MV	01:04:11	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:04:11 (45th) 01:04:11 (45th)
	46th	Nikki Hughes	FS	01:04:28	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:04:28 (46th) 01:04:28 (46th)
	47th	James Tringham Westminster Tiburones	MS SC	01:04:58	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:04:58 (47th) 01:04:58 (47th)
	48th	robin fry Clapham Chasers	MSV	01:05:07	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:05:07 (48th) 01:05:07 (48th)
	49th	Samantha Adkins	FS	01:05:18	00:00:00 00:00:00	, ,
	50th	Craig Rogers Bicester Triathlon Club	MS	01:05:27	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:05:27 (50th) 01:05:27 (50th)
	51st	Nicola Sword	FV	01:05:40	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:05:40 (51st) 01:05:40 (51st)
	52nd	Genevieve Glover	FV	01:07:03	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:07:03 (52nd) 01:07:03 (52nd)
	53rd	Aine Cassidy	FSV	01:08:12	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:08:12 (53rd) 01:08:12 (53rd)
	54th	Sarah Dyason	FS	01:10:04	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:10:04 (54th) 01:10:04 (54th)
	55th	Mark Maddox	MSV	01:14:00	00:00:00	01:14:00 (55th)

	BAYWATCH	•	,	00:00:00	01:14:00 (55th)
56th	Ruth Wilson	FSV	01:14:17	00:00:00	01:14:17 (56th) 01:14:17 (56th)
57th	Stuart Mathews	MSV	01:14:21	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:14:21 (57th) 01:14:21 (57th)
58th	Emily York	FS	01:16:19	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:16:19 (58th) 01:16:19 (58th)
59th	Laura Potts	FS	01:17:21		01:17:21 (59th) 01:17:21 (59th)
60th	Dave Smith	MS	01:17:59	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:17:59 (60th) 01:17:59 (60th)
61st	Brendan Quinn david tatler	MS	01:18:24	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:18:24 (61st) 01:18:24 (61st)
62nd	Joanna Day	FV	01:18:25		01:18:25 (62nd) 01:18:25 (62nd)
63rd	Nick Norgate	MS	01:18:31		01:18:31 (63rd) 01:18:31 (63rd)
64th	Rachael Oxby	FSV	01:18:35	00:00:00	01:18:35 (64th) 01:18:35 (64th)
65th	Joanne Pickering	FS	01:19:26	00:00:00	01:19:26 (65th) 01:19:26 (65th)
66th	Kirsty Staunton	FSV	01:19:27	00:00:00	01:19:27 (66th) 01:19:27 (66th)
67th	Patrick Staunton	MS	01:19:29		01:19:29 (67th) 01:19:29 (67th)
68th	Eamon Staunton	MSV	01:19:31	00:00:00	01:19:31 (68th) 01:19:31 (68th)
69th	Helen Unseld	FS	01:19:56	00:00:00	01:19:56 (69th) 01:19:56 (69th)
70th	Matthew Britton	MS	01:20:01	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:20:01 (70th) 01:20:01 (70th)
71st	Anna Norgate	FS	01:23:09	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:23:09 (71st) 01:23:09 (71st)
72nd	Ruth Mullineux	FS	01:23:35	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:23:35 (72nd) 01:23:35 (72nd)
73rd	Anne Denning	FSV	01:24:04		01:24:04 (73rd) 01:24:04 (73rd)
74th	Karen Chapman	FSV	01:26:07	00:00:00	01:26:07 (74th) 01:26:07 (74th)
75th	Elliot Ledger	MS	01:26:51	00:00:00	01:26:51 (75th) 01:26:51 (75th)
76th	Martin Baker	MS	01:27:41	00:00:00	01:27:41 (76th) 01:27:41 (76th)
dnf	Sharon Jenkins	FV		00:00:00	
dnf	Kristen Johnston	FV		00:00:00	
dnf	Simon Ferneyhough	MS		00:00:00	
dnf	Fleur Spencer	FS		00:00:00	
dnf	Ruth Staunton	FS		00:00:00	
dnf	Antonio corral	MSV		00:00:00	
dnf	Patricia McCarthy	FS		00:00:00	

3.8km

0 controls

_					
Pos	Name	Category	Time	Start	Finish
1st	MARK Richards	MS	00:53:58	00:00:00	00:53:58 (1st) 00:53:58 (1st)
2nd	Chris Grey Otter	MS	00:56:25	00:00:00	00:56:25 (2nd) 00:56:25 (2nd)
3rd	Andy Mason Royal Navy	MV	00:56:27	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:56:27 (3rd) 00:56:27 (3rd)
4th	Freddie Jones Brighton Dolphin SC	MJ	00:57:54	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:57:54 (4th) 00:57:54 (4th)
5th	Ross Wisby	MS	00:58:22	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:58:22 (5th) 00:58:22 (5th)
6th	Emma Miles Royal Navy	FS	00:59:20	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:59:20 (6th) 00:59:20 (6th)
7th	David Allcock Army swimming union	MS	01:01:31	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:01:31 (7th) 01:01:31 (7th)
8th	Dave Kane	MV	01:01:42	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:01:42 (8th) 01:01:42 (8th)
9th	Nicole Patterson-Lett Tuff Fitty Tri Club	FV	01:02:18	00:00:00 00:00:00	` ,
10th	Emily Newton Royal Navy	FS	01:02:34	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:02:34 (10th) 01:02:34 (10th)
11th	ralph pinel	MSV	01:02:46	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:02:46 (11th) 01:02:46 (11th)
12th	Russell Corn	MSV	01:04:01	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:04:01 (12th) 01:04:01 (12th)
13th	Chris Newell	MS	01:05:30	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:05:30 (13th) 01:05:30 (13th)
14th	Neil Davies Brighton Dolphin SC	MV	01:06:39	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:06:39 (14th) 01:06:39 (14th)
15th	Robert Squibb Zoom Tri Club	MV	01:07:45	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:07:45 (15th) 01:07:45 (15th)
16th	Lora White	FS	01:08:09	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:08:09 (16th) 01:08:09 (16th)
17th	James Keen	MS	01:08:22		01:08:22 (17th) 01:08:22 (17th)
18th	Alastair McPhail	MV	01:08:50	00:00:00	01:08:50 (18th) 01:08:50 (18th)
19th	Emily Roper Newbury District Swimming Club	FS	01:08:57	00:00:00	01:08:57 (19th) 01:08:57 (19th)
20th	Fiona Ford Teddington masters	FV	01:09:10	00:00:00	01:09:10 (20th) 01:09:10 (20th)
21st	Liz Pudney Newbury Masters SC	FV	01:09:13	00:00:00	01:09:13 (21st) 01:09:13 (21st)
22nd	steve Randall	MV	01:09:22	00:00:00	01:09:22 (22nd) 01:09:22 (22nd)
23rd	Elizabeth Hill Army swimming	FS	01:09:30	00:00:00	01:09:30 (23rd) 01:09:30 (23rd)
24th	andrew slater	MS	01:10:59	00:00:00	01:10:59 (24th) 01:10:59 (24th)
25th	India Rogers	FSV	01:11:04	00:00:00	01:11:04 (25th) 01:11:04 (25th)
26th	lgor Klimashevskiy Hillingdon Triathletes	MS	01:11:15	00:00:00	01:11:15 (26th) 01:11:15 (26th)
27th	Andrew Beech	MV	01:11:18	00:00:00	01:11:18 (27th) 01:11:18 (27th)
28th	Lindsay Kelly Onay Barramundi	FSV	01:11:53	00:00:00	01:11:53 (28th) 01:11:53 (28th)
29th	Peter Waddell Poole SC	MSV	01:12:53	00:00:00	01:12:53 (29th) 01:12:53 (29th)
30th	Zoe Catchpole	FV	01:12:54	00:00:00	01:12:54 (30th)

				00:00:00	01:12:54 (30th)
31st	Clive Patterson Lett Tuff Fitty Tri Club	MSV	01:14:23	00:00:00	01:14:23 (31st) 01:14:23 (31st)
32nd	Dawn Osborne Team Cherwell	FSV	01:14:45		01:14:45 (32nd)
33rd	Joanna Stoller Teddington Masters	FV	01:14:47	00:00:00 00:00:00	` ,
34th	Gary Muddiman	MSV	01:15:01	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:15:01 (34th) 01:15:01 (34th)
35th	Harry Penrose	MS	01:16:05	00:00:00	01:16:05 (35th)
36th	Ben Thomas	MS	01:16:06	00:00:00	01:16:06 (36th)
37th	Gary Hickman	MSV	01:16:33	00:00:00	01:16:33 (37th)
38th	Nick Smith Somerset RC tri	MSV	01:17:17	00:00:00	01:17:17 (38th) 01:17:17 (38th)
39th	Paul Cathcart	MS	01:17:23	00:00:00	01:17:23 (39th)
40th	Mark Thomas Crystal Palace Triathletes	MSV	01:18:03	00:00:00	01:18:03 (40th)
41st	David Rigler	MV	01:18:20	00:00:00	01:18:20 (41st)
42nd 43rd	Lucy Roper RAF Swimming Martin Spicer	FV MSV	01:18:27 01:18:33	00:00:00	` ,
44th	Steve Howard	MSV	01:18:39	00:00:00	01:18:33 (43rd)
45th	Mark McClintock	MV	01:18:42	00:00:00	01:18:39 (44th)
46th	WWHSC David Osborne	MSV		00:00:00	` ,
47th	Team Cherwell Simon Phillips	MS	01:20:30	00:00:00	01:19:39 (46th)
48th	Paul Murray	MV	01:20:33	00:00:00	01:20:30 (47th) 01:20:33 (48th)
49th	Freedomtri SImon Wilks	FV	01:22:05		01:22:05 (49th)
50th	Nicola Gander	FV	01:23:31		01:23:31 (50th)
51st	Timothy Alcock	MV	01:24:07	00:00:00	
52nd	Chris Goodall	MSV	01:24:09		01:24:09 (52nd)
53rd	Paul James Wantage WH SC	MSV	01:24:17	00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00	01:24:17 (53rd)
54th	Dan Scott	MS	01:24:51		01:24:51 (54th)
55th	Michael Bradford	MV	01:25:19		01:25:19 (55th)
56th	Jo Kitley	FS	01:26:32		01:26:32 (56th)
57th	Taryn Duckworth	FS	01:27:17		01:27:17 (57th)
58th	Stefen Brady	MS	01:28:05	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:28:05 (58th)
59th	Kate Outterside	FS	01:28:10		01:28:10 (59th)
60th	Matthew Taylor	MV	01:28:14	00:00:00 00:00:00	` ,

07/08/2017	Doculto for VOTMO Calty	Sea Dog Long Swim - 5th August 2017 on 05-Aug-2017
07/06/2017	Results for VOTVVO Salty	/ Sea Dog Long Swim - Sin August 2017 on 05-Aug-2017

/ U	10/2017	Results for VOTW	10 Sally Sea	Dog Long Swi	ii - Siii Augus	St 2017 011 05-Aug-20
	61st	Matthew Curtis	MV	01:28:24	00:00:00 00:00:00	
	62nd	Valeria Sesto	FV	01:28:26	00:00:00 00:00:00	` ,
	63rd	Paul Unseld	MS	01:28:28	00:00:00 00:00:00	` ,
	64th	Angele Humble	FS	01:29:28	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:29:28 (64th) 01:29:28 (64th)
	65th	Chris Bally Felixstowe Swimscapes	MV	01:30:56	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:30:56 (65th) 01:30:56 (65th)
	66th	Andy Finucane	MV	01:31:51	00:00:00 00:00:00	` ,
	67th	Asuka Wakatsuki	FSV	01:32:00	00:00:00 00:00:00	` ,
	68th	Jessica Roberts	FS	01:32:12	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:32:12 (68th) 01:32:12 (68th)
	69th	Fay Abramson	FV	01:34:05	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:34:05 (69th) 01:34:05 (69th)
	70th	Ross Bentley	MSV	01:34:22	00:00:00 00:00:00	` ,
	71st	Nikki Hughes Malvern triathlon	MSV	01:34:50	00:00:00 00:00:00	` '
	72nd	Andrew Pye	MS	01:35:18	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:35:18 (72nd) 01:35:18 (72nd)
	73rd	Dale Roberts	MV	01:35:26	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:35:26 (73rd) 01:35:26 (73rd)
	74th	James Richards	MS	01:36:04	00:00:00 00:00:00	` ,
	75th	Howard Tribe	MS	01:37:09	00:00:00 00:00:00	` ,
	76th	Jessica Harrold Oxford Open Water Swimming Club	FS	01:42:08	00:00:00 00:00:00	` ,
	77th	Zoe Tridgell	FS	01:43:19	00:00:00 00:00:00	
	78th	Jo Gundle Bicester Tri Club	FSV	01:43:22		01:43:22 (78th) 01:43:22 (78th)
	79th	Lisa Perryman	FS	01:49:39	00:00:00 00:00:00	` ,
	80th	Rhian Moseley	FSV	01:49:41	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:49:41 (80th) 01:49:41 (80th)
	81st	Candy Elton	FS	01:55:56	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:55:56 (81st) 01:55:56 (81st)
	82nd	Carol Mathews Bicester Tri Club	FSV	01:57:28	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:57:28 (82nd) 01:57:28 (82nd)

AutoDownload from SPORTident

Updated 07-Aug-2017 11:49:22